
      
Recette

          
Cuisson

          
Plat fini

    

      
Code source

          
Compilation

          
Binaire

    

      
800 gr. de beurre

      2 cuillères à soupe
      de bouillon de

      légume
      

      Saupoudrer de
      sucre glace

      etc...
    

      
void setup()

      {
        pinMode(ledPin, OUTPUT);

      // sets the digital pin
      as output

      }
      void loop()

      {
      digitalWrite(ledPin, HIGH);

      digitalWrite(ledPin, LOW);
      }

    

      
01110101001

      01000101110
      10101010001
      11101101011
      10101011100
      10101011100
      10101101011
    


